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Thurgauer Kunstturncup

\ thurgauer Turnfabrik | Frauenfeld
s 23.04.2016
EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM
Rang |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Total

1 |Jannick Engel 2008 | TV Romanshorn TG [3.8013.000 1[40013.250 2(35013.200 1[}0013.300 4[3.5012.950 2(3.0012.650 2(21.80 78.350| G
2 |Benjamin Balmer 2008 |KTV Oberriet SGTV  [35012.150 4[4.0013.150 5(3.5012.700 4|72013.400 1|3.0012.250 11(35013.150 1|21.65 76.800| S
3 [Noah Hasler 2008 |KTV Oberriet SGTV  [35011.900 6[4.0013.400 1|3.5012.800 3|%3013.200 6|35012.750 6[35012.500 6|22.00 76.550| B
4 |Tom Ziiblin 2007 |TV Liitisburg SGTV  [3.0010.900 18[4.0012.850 8|3.5012.700 4|%3%13.400 1(3.5012.900 3[3.0011.850 1321.00 74.600| *
5 |Noé Gfeller 2007 |TV Wangi TG [35011.450 11[40013.200 3(3.5011.650 22[+0013.400 1{3.0012.100 14|3.5012,550 5(21.50 74.350| *
5  [Nino Galbier 2008 |TV Maienfeld GR  [3.0011.20015[40013.200 3[35012.200 7[+%013.250 5(3.5012.800 5/3.0011.700 14|21.15 74.350| *
7  |Jonas Répple 2008 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.450 11{3.0012.300 9|3.5012.000 13|33012.575 15(3.5012.850 4[3.5012.500 6|20.50 73.675| *
8 |Mika Straub 2008 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.300 14]4.0011.650 19(3.5012.850 2|*3012.825 13(3.0012.250 11(3.5012.650 2|21.0073.525 *
9 |Franco Joos 2008 |TV Maienfeld GR  [3.0011.600 10[40013.000 7|3.5011.600 24[+0013.150 8|3.0011.850 22/3.0011.900 12|20.50 73.100| *
10 |Elija Rickenbach 2008 |STV Frauenfeld TG [35011.700 8[4.0011.400 27(3.5012.600 6[+3013.050 10{3.0012.100 14|3.50 12,100 10(21.50 72.950| *
11 |Joel Lucien Frauchiger | 2008 |STV Oberbiiren SGTV  [35011.400 13(3.0012.100 11{3.5011.650 22|30 13.200 6(3.0011.900 20[3.5012.650 2|20.50 72.900| *
12 |Max Kriiger 2009 |STV Frauenfeld TG [35012.200 2(3.0011.600 20(3.5011.950 15[ +00 12.825 13(3.5013.000 13.0011.250 24|20.50 72.825| *
13 |Lucas Jonesco 2008 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [35012.200 2|4.0011.900 15(3.5011.600 24| 430 11,950 21(3.0012.550 7(3.5012.400 8|21.1572.600| *
14 |Levin Miinger 2009 |TV Zuzwil SGTV  [35011.700 8|3.0011.350 30|3.5012.050 10330 12.275 18(3.0011.900 20[3.0012.250 9|19.00 71,525 *
14 |Pascal Schori 2008 |TV Hemmental SHTV  [35012.000 5(3.0012.150 10|3.5011.800 17330 11,675 24(3.0012.250 11{3.0011.650 1519.00 71,525 *
16 |Finn Manser 2008 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.0010.600 21{3.0011.900 15(3.5011.850 16|30 12.275 18(3.0012.300 9{3.0011.650 15/18.50 70.575 *
17 |Elias Mehnert 2008 |TZ Rheintal SGTV (30010550 234.0013.150 5|3.5011.700 21|35011.750 23(3.0011.600 26(3.0011.650 15/19.50 70.400
17 |Vito Hartmann 2009 |TV Maienfeld GR  [3.0011.000 17[3.00 11,600 20|3.5011.600 24| 330 12.350 16(3.5012.550 7/3.0011.300 22|19.00 70.400
19 |Fabian Wallner 2007 |STV Oberbiiren SGTV  [3.0011.150 16(3.0011.400 27|3.5011.750 18|30 13,150 8(3.0011.300 32{3.0011.400 20|19.50 70.150
20 |Til Durrer 2008 |STV Wil SGTV ~ [3.0010.900 18(3.0011.950 13(3.5012.000 13|30 12,950 12(3.00 11,150 34{3.0011.050 26/19.50 70.000
21 |Valerio Baracchi 2008 |TV Maienfeld GR  [3.0010.750 203.00 12,050 123.0011.350 20| +30 13.000 11{3.00 11,250 333.00 11,000 29 19.00 69.400
22 |Yannis Blatter 2008 |TZ Filirstenland SGTV  [3.0010.250 27(3.0011.400 27(3.5012.100 830011575 27(3.0012.300 9{3.0011.550 18|18.50 69.175
23 |Sean Knellwolf 2008 |STV Wil SGTV  [3.0010.250 27{3.0011.550 23{3.50 11.400 28330 12,150 20(3.00 11,500 27{3.00 12,050 11/18.50 68.900
24 |Janik Hollenstein 2008 |TV Zuzwil SGTV  [3.0010.400 24(3.0011.700 18{3.5012.050 10350 11,600 25(3.0012.000 18{3.0011.000 29/19.00 68.750
25 |Leon Yermakov 2008 |STV Frauenfeld TG |35011.850 73.0011.350 30(3.0010.400 34| +30 11.850 22{3.00 11.500 27]3.00 10.800 33(19.00 67.750
26 |Rafael Meier 2008 |STV Frauenfeld TG |3.0010.300 26[3.00 11,900 15|3.5012.050 10[1 20 10.325 35(3.0012.050 16/3.00 11,050 2617.00 67.675
27 |Remy Bischofberger 2008 |TV Maienfeld GR  [3.00 9,100 34[40011,950 13|3.5010.800 30| 3% 12.350 16(3.0011.950 19]3.00 11,450 19| 19.65 67.600
28 |Gion Bruhin 2009 |TV Maienfeld GR  [3.0010.600 213.00 11,450 26|2.5010.300 35| 330 10.975 29|3.0011.800 233.00 11,200 2517.50 66.325
29 |André Lopez 2009 |STV Frauenfeld TG |3.0010.350 25(3.00 10.450 36350 11.550 27| 300 11.600 25(3.00 11.500 27]3.00 10.850 32| 18.50 66.300
30 |Gian Brander 2009 |STV Schwarzenbach SGTV (300 8.50036(3.0011.600 20|3.5011.750 18|30 11,000 28(3.00 12.050 16(3.0011,050 26|18.50 65.950
31 |Yaron Siegenthaler 2009 |STV Frauenfeld TG |3.0010.250 27(3.00 11,100 32|3.5010.800 30| 320 10.850 31{3.00 11,700 243.00 10.800 3317.75 65.500
32 |Thomas Novosad 2009 |STV Frauenfeld TG [3.00 9.750 32(3.0011,500 25|3.5010.650 32[ 20 10.900 30|3.00 11.650 25/3.00 10.450 37|17.75 64.900
33 |Diego Strupler 2008 |STV Frauenfeld TG |3.00 9.800 31(3.0010.100 37|3.5011.750 18[]'20 10.700 33(3.00 11.100 353.00 11,300 22|17.00 64.750
34 (Rafael Briihwiler 2008 |TZ Filirstenland SGTV  [3.0010.200 30{3.0011.550 23{3.50 10.100 363 0 10.800 32(3.00 11.500 27{3.00 10.500 36/18.50 64.650
35 |Lino Bingesser 2009 |TZ Filirstenland SGTV (300 9.25033(3.0010.950 33[3.5012.100 8130 9.900 38(3.0010.950 36(3.00 11,400 20|17.00 64.550
36 |Dorjee Strissle 2009 |TZ Filirstenland SGTV (300 7.85037(3.0010.800 34/3.0010.600 33| 130 10.025 37(3.00 11.500 27{3.00 10,750 35/16.50 61.525
37 |Elio Hottinger 2008 |TZ Firstenland SGTV 3.00 8.75035(3.0010.100 37{3.00 9.200 37 g:gg 10.550 34/3.0010.550 37/3.00 10,950 31/18.00 60.100

38 |Yleo Steiger 2010 |TZ Filirstenland SGTV  [3.00 7.40038(3.0010.600 35[3.50 9.150 38| }"30 10.225 36(3.0010.000 38[3.00 9,550 38|17.00 56.925
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PROGRAMM 1
Rang |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Total
1 |sam-Maximilian Wibaw 2006 [TZ Rheintal SGTV  [40012.600 5(63015.500 1|4.0013.550 2|35013.500 3[4.0013.500 1[4.0013.050 2|26.30 81.700| G
2 |Timon Erb 2006 |STV Wil SGTV  [40012.950 2(57014.700 3|4.0013.200 8|33013.475 4|4.0013.250 2(4.0013.300 1|25.70 80.875| S
3 |Florian Keller 2006 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [40012.350 7(5.6014.450 4(4.0013.250 5|3 3013.300 11|4.0012.950 5(3.5011.750 13|25.10 78.050| B
4 |Damian Balmer 2006 |KTV Oberriet SGTV  [40012.150 11{4.0013.000 104.0013.250 539013.075 17(4.0013.100 3[4.0013.050 2|24.0077.625| *
5 [Nils Haag 2006 |TV Hiittwilen TG [40012.300 95.8014.800 2[40013.450 3[30013.575 2(3.5013.000 4|3.5010.450 27|24.80 77.575| *
6 |Domenik Briihwiler 2006 |STV Kirchberg SGTV  [40012.650 4|5.4013.800 6|4.0013.350 4|39013.400 6[3.5012.400 6[3.5011.900 10]24.40 77.500| *
7  |Elias Egli 2006 |STV Frauenfeld TG [40012.400 6[48013.500 7[4.0012.550 19|30 13.250 13(3.5012.350 9]3.0011.800 12(23.30 75.850| *
8 |Linus Eisenring 2007 |TV Wangi TG [40011.750 15[5.2513.850 5[4.0013.650 1[33013.250 132.5011.100 173.0011.850 11(22.75 75.450| *
9 |Gil Knellwolf 2006 |STV Wil SGTV  [35011.900 134.8013.050 9(4.0013.000 935013.350 8[3.5012.150 11{3.0011.250 18]22.80 74.700| *
10 |Maximilian Glaeser 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [35012.350 7|4.0011.300 27|4.0012.600 18|230 13,625 1(3.5012.200 10[3.5012.600 5|22.6574.675| *
11 |Alen Krznaric 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [40012.200 10[5.0013.150 8|4.0012.700 12230 13,025 19(3.0010.950 22(3.0012.450 6|23.00 74.475| *
12 |Nico Hollenstein 2006 |STV Schwarzenbach SGTV  [35011.750 15(4.5012.350 14]4.0012.900 11350 11,950 32(4.0012.400 6[4.0012.850 4|24.00 74.200| *
13 |Ruben Haldimann 2007 |TZ Filirstenland SGTV  [35011.550 22|4.0012.250 184.0013.250 5|33013.375 7(4.0012.400 6[3.0011.200 21|22.65 74.025| *
14 |Tobias Hartmann 2006 |TV Mels SGTV  [4.0011.900 13(3.0012.200 19]4.0012.300 21350 13.300 11(3.5011.550 12[3.5011.700 14/22.00 72.950| *
15 |Loris Miiller 2006 |STV Wil SGTV  [40011.750 154.5012.850 11{4.0012.950 10|30 13.325 9(3.5011.300 15(3.5010.700 26|23.50 72.875
16 (Leon Montanile 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 4.0013.250 1{3.5010.900 30{4.0012.700 12 2:88M 9]3.50 9.900 32|3.5012.350 7(22.50 72.425
17 |Joseph Mascot 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [40012.700 3(3.0010.950 29|4.0012.650 15330 12,650 24(3.0011.000 20{3.0012.300 8|20.50 72.250
18 |Timon Gahwiler 2006 |STV Wil SGTV  [4.0011.750 15(4.0012.550 12{4.0012.650 153 00 12.975 21(3.50 10.600 26(3.0010.950 2422.50 71.475
19 |Nicola Baracchi 2006 |TV Maienfeld GR  [3.5011.950 12(3.5012.100 21(4.0011.900 26|30 13.200 15(3.50 10.600 26/3.50 11,600 15|22.00 71.350
19 |Nevin Aretano 2006 |STV Frauenfeld TG [40011.750 15[3.00 11,900 24|4.0012.700 12[ 330 13.450 5|3.5010.700 243.00 10,850 25|21.50 71.350
21 |Alim Arnaut 2007 |TZ Rheintal SGTV (300 9.60032(4.0012.400 13[4.0012.300 21350 13.125 16(3.0011.550 12(3.0012.100 9|21.00 71.075
22 |Jerome Windler 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV ~ [35011.600 21(4.0011.300 27|4.0011.850 27|30 12,750 23(3.00 11.000 20{3.0011.250 18|21.00 69.750
23 |Nico Alder 2007 |TV Mels SGTV  [3.0010.900 24(3.0012,300 15(4.0012.650 153 00 12.775 22(3.5011.250 16(3.00 9.800 32/20.50 69.675
24 |Noah Walker 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TG |3.0011.100 23(3.00 11,750 26|3.5012.350 20| 300 13.025 19(3.0011.100 17/3.00 10.250 29| 19.50 69.575
25 |Noa Zuber 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TG |200 9.900 31(3.50 11,900 24|4.0012.100 24| 330 12.075 30{3.00 11.050 19]3.00 11,000 23 18.50 68.025
26 |Piero Miiller 2007 |TZ Graubiinden GR  [3.5011.750 15(3.50 12,300 15|3.5010.950 31[ 30 12.475 29|3.0010.500 28]3.00 10.000 31|20.50 67.975
27 |Leon Aretano 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TG |3.0010.850 25(3.0010.850 31(3.5012.250 23[ 30 12.600 26(3.00 9.850 333.00 11,250 1819.00 67.650
28 |Dario Marx 2007 |TZ Graubiinden GR  [3.0010.400 293.00 12,050 22350 11.650 28| +0 12.525 27{3.0010.800 23]3.00 10.150 30 19.00 67.575
29 |Jan Hasler 2006 |KTV Oberriet SGTV (30010500 28(3.5012.300 15{3.00 10.900 32350 12,500 28(3.00 10.250 31{3.00 11.050 22/19.00 67.500
30 [Sean Meyer 2006 |TV Lohningen SHTV ~ [3.5010.650 27(3.0012.000 23(3.0011.000 30|30 12,625 25(3.00 10.500 28{3.50 10.300 28|19.50 67.075
31 |Dimitri Zhizhikin 2006 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [25010.30030(3.5010.650 32{3.00 9.350 34|330 13,075 17(3.0010.700 24{3.0011.600 15|18.80 65.675
32 (Lucas Schmidheiny 2007 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.0010.800 26(4.0012.150 20|4.0012.000 25|30 6.550 34(3.0011.500 14{3.0011.300 17/19.00 64.300
33 |Julian Gera 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TG |3.00 9.15033(2.50 9.800 33|3.5011.100 20| 330 11.375 33(3.0010.300 303.00 8.750 3318.00 60.475
34 |Rachid Serhani 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TG |250 8.80034[3.00 9.200 34|3.5010.100 33| +30 12,000 31{1.00 6.150 34|3.00 8.150 3416.50 54.400
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Rang |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Total
1 |selim Arnaut 2005 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [+8013.0001(+5214.600 1{3.5011.800 237390 12.975 1|4.0012.700 1[4.5012.500 1| 25.55 77.575| G
2 |simeon Eckert 2005 |TV Igis GR  [43012.5502|F9914.2002(35011.950 1380 12,975 1/4.0012.650 2[3.5012.100 3|24.05 76.425| S
3 |Lauro willi 2005 |TV Maienfeld GR  [45012.400 3|90 13,450 3[4.0011.550 3| 320 12.950 3|4.0012.450 3|4.0012.500 1|24.00 75.300| B
4 |3ulian Alpiger 2005 |Satus Herisau SGTV  [40011.5005[>0012.500 4(3.0011.150 4|329 12.850 5(3.50 12.400 4[3.30 11.150 5/20.30 71.550
5  |Robin Loher 2005 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [45011.800 4|30 12.400 5{3.0010.600 5330 12.925 4|2.50 11,500 5{3.50 11,350 420.00 70.575
6 |Luca Walti 2005 |STV Wil SGTV  [40010.300 6 3012.200 6{3.0010.350 6|3 30 12.325 6(2.50 11.250 6[3.30 9.850 6/19.30 66.275
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Rang |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Total

1 |Kilian Schmitt 2004 |TV Mels SGTV  [5.0013.050 1[50 13.800 2(4.0012.450 13739 13.250 1|4.5013.500 1(5.0013.900 1| 27.50 79.950| G
2 |Lars Engeli 2004 |STV Frauenfeld TG [45012.000 4230 14.100 1[4.0012.100 3| #20 12.525 3|4.5013.100 23.5012.200 225.80 76.025| S
3 |Tim Landolt 2004 |STV Wil SGTV  [40012.350 2(+2012.200 44.0012.300 2|33 12,950 2(4.0013.100 2(3.50 11.650 3| 24.00 74.550| B
4 |Tim Richter 2003 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [4.0011.650 5[+5011.9505(4.0012.100 3|33 11.875 5(4.00 12,000 5[3.0010.250 6 23.30 69.825 *
5  |Marco Miiller 2003 |TV Zuzwil SGTV  [40011.000 6[33012.7503(3.0010.300 7320 11.625 6(3.50 11.050 6{3.00 10.800 520.05 67.525
6 [Nick Amon 2003 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [45012.2003[+30 9.5009(3.00 8.9008|3"30 12.350 4(4.0012.100 4[3.50 11.500 4/ 23.00 66.550
7  |Yannik Huber 2004 |STV Miinchwilen TG [3.0010.8007|330 9.90083.5011.000 5[>2011.425 7(2.5010.400 8|1.00 8.850 815.25 62.375
8 [Robin Montanile 2004 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [35010.600 8>2010.000 72,00 8.9008|}3010.650 8[3.5011.0007(3.00 9.150 7|16.65 60.300
9 |Maurus Pallmann 2004 |STV Frauenfeld TG |3.00 8.2509|23011.9006[3.0010.800 6|1 00 10.1009|2.00 9,4009|1.00 8.2009|15.00 58.650
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